RAJSHAHI GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 104]

Student Name

MD ATIKUJJAMAN LABIB

TASNIA ZAHIN

2
3 JAKIA FATEMI SEZA
3

6 ' ASFIYATUN MAHI

7 MOHAMMAD EHTESAMUL BILLAH ARAF
8 MST. SADIA AFRIN HIMU

9 |3 f, MAHARU RAHMAN MEHA

10 ; MST. MEHEJABIN MAHA

ll MAHAMUD HASAN MEHADI
12 SHAYNA AFROZ ROSHNI

Page10f9

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVD38J2CKMY2
20157018889121773
GV5KGNVY6Q7Q
20186923109025372
GVY22TTAXZPS
20167611663124161
GVJYJ5SHJB4EM
20168196602103059
GVPVQRX2PMTS
20168196601104553
GVK5XV588CQA
20177023303375603
GV4FFA4B6V2S
20158196601100284
GVFFZHNBSK7)
20167023303321002
GVABVJ2N9TQD
20166916320114539
GVHGRV5NQMSR
20158597504547325
GV7FV8QMTBTP
20168196617101692

GVHXHZZ9KE2R
20138196612101043

Md. Saibur Rahman

Mst. Fatima Khatun
Probir Kumar Sarkar
Tithi Rani

Golam Kibria

Tahmina Akter Ratna
Md. Asadujjaman Liton
Mst. Amira Yasmin

Md Ziaur Rahman

Mst Farhana Rahman Irin
Md Ashraful Haque
Mowsumi Khatun

Md. Habib Billah

Most. Yasmin Khatun
Md.Kamrujjaman
Mst.Sharmin Khatun

Md Mijanur Rahman

Mst Lovely Khatun

Md. Mostfa Kamal
Mst.Mehennigar

Md. Shahin Alam

Most. Suria Akter Masura
Md Tauhidul Islam Roman
Saila Akhter

Mobile

TWN
01724014734

(Single)

01723965206 TWN

01712456209

01712303436 SIB

01716385556  SIB

01798713344 FF

01772428448  FF

01714473876 FF

01817398733 FF

01313325097 FF

01734353473 DIS

01711463518 DIS

Criteria Rank

10

N

12



Student Name
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Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank

16 ‘f"
)

18

19

SURAIYA AKTAR ALO

MUAAJ ISLAM ATEF

MEGHLA RANI SIKDAR

MOST. TASNIM AKTER

TANJILA ISMAIL

NUSAIBA SARWAR

MST MALIHA RANA

MOBASSHIRA MOSTAFA

TABASSUM HAWA
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVYPACF8HS2V
20168117265110132
GVQYVPDDHPBR
20158113457134213
GVKOMFHMARAJ
20165818385112079
GV8G4QG55Q3C
20158196601100575
GVY2GQYVMTNV
20158196615102542
GVQUV6T7PTPH
20167018889141672
GVT5UGE8FZH8
20167016683113645
GVSTG5TA2Y95
20178196601102423
GV88GGT6E3B2
20178117235102021
GVSTDS97MRP4
20167015657131863
GVRUAZAMBR67
20167018835108186

GVDAJVCBYUNP
20167023308330673

Md. Samrat Ali

Shakila Aktar Lota

Md. Mongurul Islam
Mst. Arju Ara Begum
Kanchan Kumar Sikdar
Sompa Rani Sikdar
Md. Tutul

Josna

Md Ismail

Mst Razia Sultana Ripa
Md. Sarwar Hossain
Mst. Razia Sultana

Md Masud Rana
Rojina Khatun

Golam Mostofa
Halima Khatun

Md. Mazdar Rahman
Mst. Era Khatun

Md. Mizanur Rahman
Mst. Hajra Begum Fency
Md. Mahmudul Islam
Yaman Sultana

Md. Mahbub Hossain
Most. Shirin Aktar Jahan

01737055576

01740592870

01309822549

01619242444

01743611215

01745134648

01747200850

01630512346

01937362394

01754052692

01719847951

01718824485

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



RAJSHAHI GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
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[Class: Three Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 104]

Student Name Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

REHA SIKDER GVVABIMKQFXA Md's'dd'.que S'kqer 01770114730 GEN 25
20188117231110393 Mst. Nahida Parvin
8 IST SHANTA SHAMSUNNAHAR O VX96AEDHKGR Md. Haron Or Roshid 01749462672 GEN 26
’ 20198113438122987 Mst. Rehena Khatun
27 &S MOST. JANNATUN FERTHAUS GVOE/GVR/R3Q Bablu Hasan . 01768456190 GEN 27
20178113422105657 Mst. Sultana Parvin
N KHADIZATUL KUBRA GV2XRTMEM3ZK Md. Abdur Rahim 01748637963 GEN 28
{ 20167018835108934 Mst. Mahmuda Khatun
GVH2CPRHBRYA Golam Mortuza
MST. AHONA MAHAJABIN . 01713718141 GEN 29
20158196625103531 Mst. Ummul Momenin Khan
VBKQ2H73HF Md M Hossai
MD AYATUL AHLAN GVBKQ2H/3HF6 d Masum Hossain 01736410923  GEN 30
20165013974106971 Smrety Sarowar
VJAG6VYCCP3P Md Nesar Ali
MOST NUSRAT TANISA GVIAGVYCCP3 d Nesar Al 01741720624  GEN 31
20168196606111939 Most Kamrun Nahar
8. VVU9VKNAVAB B Ah
2 | ISAN AHMMED GVVU9 anager omod 01732434651 GEN 32
) 20156416013109607 Mst. Sibli Akter
VG3CD964R3) Md. Mostafizur Rah
AMYRA MANHA GVG3CDIe d- Mostafizur Rahman 01750156015  GEN 33
20168196618101708 Mahmuda Khatun
GV3HD68V49XN Md. Altaf Hossain
ADIBA AYESHA ZAHIN . . 01711301010 GEN 34
20166414713109311 Jannatun Naima Sumi
GV93XBVDKBSB Md. Abdur Rashid
MST. MAHJABIN RASHID AKHI 01749571041  GEN 35
20178111285100586 Most. Shahanara Begum
& JARIN TANJIM MAHIYA GVVQR74422YG Md. Mahabub Hosien 01738833310  GEN 36
o g 20168198503107386 Mst. Ayesha Naznin
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[Class: Three Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 104]

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
GVGRAX7H7QTM Md.Shahidul Islam
37 SUMAIYA ISLAM ESHA 01710002074 GEN 37
@ 20158119457105269 Runa Khatun
GVUHPMM2QU3J Md. Sha Al
38 ﬂ MD. JUNAED ISLAM Q 1 oha Alam 01716076872  GEN 38
20178196601101615 Silpi Akter
39 ﬁ MOST. AMRIN ISLAM GVTNBXV/Q527 Ma. Amlngl Islam 01830261518 GEN 39
20178196612102073 Most. Hafiza Khatun
40 £ MD. TAFSIR ANJUM SAFOLLOW GVZGAT/DPAGY Ma. Shamlm Reza 01798698555 GEN 40
20168113428107451 Mst. Sadia Sultana
41 0 MST. FATEHA JAHAN GVRAIBIR2DQS Md. Taufique Hasan 01303354205 GEN 41
m ’ 20178196615102687 Mst. Ishrat Jahan
-~ VCMFV8697 Noor A Alam Masul
42 MASRUR ALAM GVCMFVE69753 OO A Alam ViasuK 01726737451  GEN 42
= 20178123304007122 Mst. Shakila Parvin
() GVU2KAK6NQBP Md. Atiquzzaman
43 AYESHA IBSHAR AFIAT Q g ] 01711284731 GEN 43
20146425007196957 Mst. Laboni Akter
GVUZ5RU9FX4B Md. Shahanur Bin Mostafi
A4 sHAYMA MALIHA . UPBINVOStalZ  oot055911 GEN 44
o o 20168196606105909 Rima Parveen
GV589KBC5QC2 Md. Nurul Alam Sheikh
45 ILLIN ALAM NOWRIN Q Hry . " 01717888837 GEN 45
20168196609101865 Most. Smrity Begum
' > : GVNZNUSNNTQZ Mohammad Alamgir Hossain
46 PR MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN MIM . 01774547437 GEN 46
s 20157023301318952 Mst. Fozila Khatun Jhorna
GVFCOD2BMEAH Muhammad Jamal Uddin
47 MUHAMMAD JUBAYER AHMED 01743441828 GEN 47
o O 2017813422107070 Most. Masuma Ferdous
GVGPFQNCJAA4C Md. Shagor

01784249446  GEN 48
20158196609103108 Mst. Shely
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Student Name

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank

MARIOM JANNAT
50 Q TAHMID AL HAFIZ

L= )

MST LAMISA KHATUN

(O]
N

RADIYATHUTH MAHREEN

(O]
w

SOMPURNA SARKER SHREEJA

MIRSAB HASAN

Ul
Ul

FARIHA TASNIM RUYENA

Ul
(@)}

MST. MEHJABIN IQBAL TANHA

K
2
54&
£

MIFTAHUL JANNAT LABIBA

“w | MST. SUMAIYA AKTAR

59 [ & | MST NUSRAT JAHAN SAMIRA

60 SAFIA NAWAL

Page 50f 9

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV28HZZRYMZ2
20177018889129184
GVMX9MNSBZQN
20168198503106706
GV8YZVHE3QB7
20178112539102386
GVAZBJ77YFAE
20162722811253833
GV2X2RYHF8VM
20178121601034990
GVUBQXPPY8JQ
20168196627102513
GVG3UM6GRX9H
20158196625102282
GVF3J2678M69
20168111079108760
GVC8PV7PVBMB
20168196606104956
GVCDMDZTQV6P
20168196602100860
GV7GGHHGUSF7
20168117231106621

GVSQ9B45TVI3
20168111023105191

Md. Abu Sayem Reza
Most Rini Khatun

Md.Abu Sufian
Mst.Hafsa Khatun
Md. Salim Hossen
Mst. Campa Begum

Md. Rupam Hossain
Mousumi Akter

Sujit Kumar Sarker
Khushi Rani

Md. Maruf Hasan
Mst. Rumana Parvin

Md. Rajaydul Hasan Raj
Fhamida Akter

Md. Maruf Igbal
Mst. Tanzila Khatun

Mostofa Kamal
Most. Tania Khatun

Md. Nasiruddin
Mst. Nirala Begum

Md Shahidul Islam
Mst Sabina Yasmin

Md. Abu Sufian
Nasrin Sultana

01767132964

01721462589

01761525282

01740439761

01795494182

01712685185

01303246038

01712991012

01716097639

01786905941

01721877633

01716506818

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60



RAJSHAHI GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 104]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile  Criteria Rank

GV7EQGM3RIJYF Md Shahin Shaikh
1 Q MST ODHORA SHAIKH MOHONA 174524 EN 1
6 STODHORA S OHO 20168198503105860 Most Mahmuda Khatun 01745240609 G 6
GV27KN2TCPBG Khondkar Shahin Sha Faruk
62 UMME KULSUM 01712438670 GEN 62
= 20166414794107761 Most Momataz Khanam
GVAKQARNACXN Md. Monirul Isl
63 g MUNIYAT ISLAM Q omrg sam 01794449224 GEN 63
- 20178111063003347 Mst. Anamika Jui
GVHY73X6YD5E Md. Rabiul Isl
64ﬂMST.MEHJABIN RIYA abid sam 01740861515 GEN 64
i 20177013763129368 Mst. Mowsumi Khatun
65 9 MD. RUAFI ISLAM AZMIR GVDXPNYXFKYS Md. Anarul lslam Joy 01773356749 GEN 65
.-i ' 20178196606108293 Most. Rulia Islam Rinky
GVYBMXGSM6Z Md Sawroar Hossain
66 L TASIN SAWROAR ROZA Q ) 01735314808 GEN 66
20158196626103751 Mst Rozina Khatun
GVO6GEKFCQATE Bandhon Kumar Chaki
67 & PRAPTI CHAKI Q ) 01718003589 GEN 67
20168196630103931 Tanusri Sarker
GV8DX8SYEQ4AG Md. Ayub Ali Sarder
68 QQ,ARZU TABASSUM LAMIYA Q ) y 01840454647  GEN 68
20168196618101149 Sadia Tabassum
2 GVFYC4BH72CX Kamrol Islam
69 .l KAFIA KANOJ MUNIATH ) . 01999376125 GEN 69
20178196627104231 Kazi Maksuda Monira
N GVAAQD2PZMH6 Md Soriful Islam
" MOST SIDRATUL MUNTAHA 01713724283 GEN 70
L. 20168117231103572 Most Jannatul Ferdows
GVRPQ29RUBEH Md. Torab Ali
71 MST TASFEA JANNAT 01722128380 GEN 71
20162722801281165 Khatune Jannat
] GV694MBP487C Md. Murad H i
72 MST. TASMIA TASMI urad fossain 01575021293  GEN 72
20178196604101399 Mst. Aktarun Zahan
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RAJSHAHI GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 104]

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

# GV4AHKPONANC Kazi Md Mostafizur Rahman
73 I/—\FIA MUSTARIN - 01711968472  GEN 73
20168196627104108 Mahmuda Shirin
74 MOST MIFTAHUL ZANNAT GVZVBO4YSVNF Md Mafikul Islam 01720284812 GEN 74
e 20168117261102364 Most Nasrin Sultana
75 . JANNATUL MASHIAT DIHA GVE29EZVGVEB Md Hafizur Rahman 01716011044  GEN 75
20165026008295222 Sultana Meherun Nesa
7 | ATKIYA RAISA GVBQACD33VZN Md Hab'burRahman 01719105347 GEN 76
A 20178128304065797 Nasrin Jahan
' ,,__-'| GVQPVFURUGBQ Md Aksadur Rahaman
77 MSTJANNATUL FERDOUS MAYA . 01701013468  GEN 77
: 20158196602105388 Mst Razia Sultana
- V3DKUUINHMV N p il
" NIJHUM NUHA GV3DKUU9 ayan rramani 01783107624 GEN 78
20166418510107357 Naznin Ara
V44PZUSNST Md. A |
SM. AHSANULLAH SARKAR G UBNETQ d. Abdus Samad Sarkar 01716472088  GEN 79
20168115367105200 Mst. Shahanuree Akter
V5YV7KM4QNK Prodip K |
4 PROGHA SARKAR GV> Q rOd'p. umar Sarkar 01765649212 GEN 80
: 20178196612102104 Sanchita Sarkar
VNGC52XPYZZ Md. | Ali
MD. AREINE GVNGC5 d mran Al . 01765572051 GEN 81
- 20168196604102340 Mst. Monira Yesmin Tamanna
GVUAYFXM6DKP Md. Mesbahul Haque
MASHRIFA HAQUE . 01788255655 GEN 82
20167023302337579 Nahian Islam
B /05T SUMIYA THASHIN RAH] GVFATRY74JZE Md. Rabbi Hasan 01994973371 GEN 83
3 20158196606112095 Most. Shadia Thashin Chaity
GVRAT2ASDIGT Md Tarajul Is|
MST TAKIA JANNAT arajul islam 01746106756  GEN 84
20171014017101585 Mst Momotaj Khatun




RAJSHAHI GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 104]

Student Name

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank

85 MST SOYEBA AKTER OHI

86 MST. RAISA BINTE TASNIA

87 SHRODHA HALDER

88 E RAKIBA AKTER

89 E MST. SAMIA SAUDA RAISHA

90 @ VIDYA GHOSH

91 @ MST JANNATUL MAOWA

92 g MST. ATIA IBNAT NAFISA

93 MOST MOBASSIRA TAHSIN MEGHA

94 @ MD. EMAM HOSSAIN

95 MST AYESHA RAHMAN OYSHI
P

| MD. AHNAF RAHMAN

Page 8 of 9

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV3DBDPJRCQS8
20158196604101207
GVZQ86D5U9DA
20178123303027271
GVX7V3MC42B7
20148196611101593
GVCANZJZ63VH
20158196602102867
GVRIBZ3VBZPD
20168196604102189
GVK7RVCZ6GZX
20168196622101537
GVBSNPJN4Q8F
20178822501146338
GV6987KBJ343
20168196624103701
GVZT1QUJAQXQU
20158117235100339
GV7P9UB3F8IM
20168196601100873
GV6eQ4ZM5K73Q
20158123304003334

GV2HNPFSN3ZJ
20168113447107841

Md Siddikur Rahman
Mst Shapla Khatun
Md. Nazmul Haq
Miss. Afroza Khatun
Sukumar Haldar
Lata Haldar

Md. Rakibul Hasan
Most. Merina

A, K, M, Shohel Rana
Mst. Laizu Parvin
Prokash Ghosh

Tuli Rani Ghosh
Ranzu Ahmed
Sonali

Shakh Sadi Kesan
Bristy Afrin

Md Milon Akhtar

Most Shyamoly Khatun

Md. Rezwanul Haque

Most. Jebunnahar Keya

Md. Munjur Rahman
Mst. Nargis Begum
Md. Aftabur Rahman
Mst. Shakila Khatun

01716212009

01799606316

01755002687

01308990438

01716108885

01327903694

01788432977

01312514461

01750564390

01701041021

01722503561

01714626349

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

85

86

87

88

89

90

o

92

93

94

95

96



RAJSHAHI GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 104]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria
- GVXCPMRBMHXM Md Abdur Rahman
7 ¢ | TABASSUM SIDDIKA 1843 722 EN 7
? i J 20178198503103746 Mst Sharmin Akter 01843865 G ?
MST JEBA AKTER GVSAAKPGZKQ3 Md Abdul Mannan 01721544304  GEN 98
20161010654107353 Mst Renuka Banu
MST ABIDA BISWAS ATIFA OV CAEUEGEYYE Ma. Amirullslam Biswas .01 00870  GEN 99
20177625008107333 Yeasmin Ara
! : GVXEK8HH92Y2 Md. Khaybor Ali
i MST. MARIYAM SIDDIQUI 01722502495 GEN 100
C':) Q 20178196606106294 Mohema Akter
GVQY9V7Z2ZSBPS Md. Abdullah Al Mamun
101 ; TASFIYAT MAMUN 01722375319 GEN 101

20178125001004595

VHHRCPOHSEA
ZAHRAA RAHMAN NAIRA 6 CPIHS

L a 20167023311323801

Mst. Salena Parveen
Md. Ziaur Rahman
Mst. Najneen Nahar
Md Jahidul Islam
Mst Nasima Akter
Md.Rubel Hosen

01744779776 GEN 102

GV2DSSPPADMS
20167613310102676

JEBA TASHIN 01716444891 GEN 103

o4 ; MD.ARAFAT IALAM

GV7BSD4YE7QQ
20161019581103808

Mst.Shamima Akter

01314157155

GEN

104



